APPENDIX 3. ROAD BOOK AIRPORT /7 HQ / RETURN

TC Rotorua Regional Airport DISTANCE LEG/ETAPE AGE
TC Rally HQ (Millennium Hotel) 8.63 km |szcrion
AVERAGE/MOYENNE
TIME ALLOWED
TEMPS IMPARTI
DISTANCE DISTTO GO
TOTAL PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION DIST, REGRES
v 'i
0.00| 0.00 DEPART ROTORUA 8.63
REGIONAL AIRPORT
JOIN HW 30 TO ROTORUA
0.79| 0.79 o} [© 7.84
[ ]
2.29| 1.50 olo 6.34
o
3.15| 0.86 5.48
Y 1Y
5.46| 2.31 3.17.
YyYv
6.46| 1.00 LEAVE HW 30 2.17
e 1.40
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cont’d APPENDIX 3. ROAD BOOK AIRPORT /7 HQ / RETURN

TC Rotorua Regional Airport DISTANCE LEG/ETAPE BAGE
TC Rally HQ (Millennium Hotel) 8.63 km |secrion
AVERAGE/MOYENNE
TIME ALLOWED
TEMPS IMPARTI
DISTANCE DIST T0 GO
TOTAL PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION DIST. REGRES
7.86| 1.40 ‘30 0.77
7
8.19| 0.33 +} LEAVE HW 30A 0.44
8
8.41, 0.22 +} 0.22
9
8.56| 0.15 0.07
10
ENTER PORT COCHERE
8.63 0.07 MILLENNIUM HOTEL 0.00
11
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cont’'d APPENDIX 3. ROAD BOOK AIRPORT / HQ /7 RETURN

TC  Rally HQ (Millennium Hotel) CISTAREE LEG/ETAPE PAGE
TC Rotorua Regional Airport 8.16 km |sccrion
AVERAGE/MOYENNE
TIME ALLOWED
TEMPS IMPARTI
DISTANCE DISTTO GO
TOTAL PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION DIST. REGRES
ERUERA ST
‘ START PORT COCHERE

0.00| 0.00 MILLENNIUM HOTEL 8.16
1

0.08, 0.08 <+ 8.08
2

FOLLOW AIRPORT SIGNS

0.15| 0.07 I M ARACRT 8.01
3

1.73| 1.58 P 6.43
4

2.70| 0.97 5.46
5

FOLLOW ROTORUA
8.16| 5.46 REGIONAL AIRPORT SIGNS 0.00
LEAVE HW 30
6
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